Birdham Parish Council Payments for Consideration
Meeting March 13th 2024

Balances on accounts:
Current account
Deposit account

NS&T

Received since last meeting

interest

Paid since last meeting

Scout Hut legal fees

betty geary Litter picking

I whitaker salary

nest pension

zoom annual sub

screwfix traffic calming
screwfix traffic calming

wscc mobile waste facility

Payments for consideration

betty geary litter picking

| whitaker salary

nest pension

sse street lighting feb
sse street lighting jan

51,029.06
71,398.42
7,099.85
129,527.33

338.49
338.49

£2,340.00
£70.00
£877.59
£64.00
£129.55
£20.00
£39.00
£5,007.65
£8,547.79

70
877.59
64
185.87
185.87

£1,383.33



