Birdham Parish Council Payments for Consideration Meeting March 13th 2024

Bal	lances	on	accor	ints:

Current account	£	51,029.06
Deposit account	£	71,398.42
NS&I	£	7,099.85
	£	129,527.33
Received since last meeting		
interest	£	338.49

Paid since last meeting

Scout Hut	legal fees	£2,340.00
betty geary	Litter picking	£70.00
I whitaker	salary	£877.59
nest	pension	£64.00
zoom	annual sub	£129.55
screwfix	traffic calming	£20.00
screwfix	traffic calming	£39.00
WSCC	mobile waste facility	£5,007.65
		£8 547 79

Payments for consideration

betty geary	litter picking	70
l whitaker	salary	877.59
nest	pension	64
sse	street lighting feb	185.87
sse	street lighting jan	185.87

£1,383.33

£

338.49